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Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Regular Round-2
Code : MU0148CGE

Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name
1 1630 455 MU232050979 VARUN SURESH NAIR
2 1874 454 MU232108110 SHAIKH AYASHA RAHAMAN
3 1953 453 MU232000104 VRITI HITESHKUMAR JAIN
4 2507 451 MU232018864 MALLAH BANDANA RAMNATH
5 3377 447 MU232016005 YASHWARDHAN KEDAR WAGH
6 4125 444 MU232022613 ANUJA ANAND HATTANGADI
7 4136 444 MU232004369 MOHAMMAD ASHAAZ SHAIKH
8 4245 444 MU232166406 PRINCE JAISWAL
9 4322 443 MU232080090 JAIN TANISH NITIN
10 4574 442 MU232070723 RIDHMAN TAVINDER SINGH CHUGH
11 4590 442 MU232248307 SUTHAR BHAVESH RAMESHCHANDRA
12 4647 442 MU232185180 GUPTA SONALI MANO)
13 4755 442 MU232023288 SAYYED FIZA JILAN
14 4956 441 MU232173027 SHARVEYA YATIN SAMANT
15 5515 439 MU232020871 MOHAMMED ARKAAN JAVED KHAN
16 5553 439 MU232004302 RAIYYAN MOHAMMED ALI HASNAIN
17 5885 438 MU232066746 FREHAN ZUBIN BAMIJI
18 6079 438 MU232121512 KOTHARI ZHEEL LOKESH
19 6166 437 MU232030466 JANVIVERMA
20 6828 436 MU232088020 WAGH SAMIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM
21 7752 433 MU232225872 MERCHANT SAHER ADIL
22 7793 433 MU232026735 MEWAWALLA ZAHRA ZAID
23 8185 432 MU232006781 WALAWALKAR AMEY AJIT
24 8459 432 MU232227775 KHAN SALIK RAZA MOHAMMAD SAHID
25 9356 429 MU232178159 AGRAHARI TUSHAR RAKESH
26 9849 428 MU232017822 RATHOD KASHISH VISHNU
27 10293 427 MU232227748 JADHAV SAGAR RAVI
28 10362 427 MU232049576 JAIN DARSH CHANDRAKANT
29 10606 427 MU232196476 PUROHIT BHAVYA NAVAL KISHORE
30 10845 426 MU232004303 JAIN MANASI SANJAY
31 10884 426 MU232055687 ALI TAMANNA AMIN
32 11111 426 MU232001472 AAREEZ MITHANI
33 11166 426 MU232070699 CHOGALE TANVI RAJEN
34 11554 425 MU232118034 MALKANI KHADIJAH AlJAZ
35 12544 423 MU232010278 MIRZA BAIG ANAS UBAID
36 12577 423 MU232039309 PANDEY MAMTA NAGENDRA PRASAD
37 12642 423 MU232187865 MISHRA RISHIKA DWARIKANATH
38 12996 422 MU232194435 MOURYA RUDRA RAJESH
39 12998 422 MU232122544 MALKANI MAHEK MUSHTAK
40 13519 421 MU232000143 AGARWAL POONAM DINESH
41 13574 421 MU232059058 HALAI ALINAH AFZAL
42 13616 421 MU232047035 SIDDHI SANJAY JAIN
43 14025 420 MU232228774 RAINA. GAURAV. POPAT
44 14039 420 MU232095619 CHETAN BAPNA
45 14624 419 MU232258237 MONDAL ANNESHA ARUN
46 14674 419 MU232111513 GUPTA KANISHKA MUKESH
47 14783 419 MU232111510 ARPITA RAMCHANDRA SAWANT
48 14784 419 MU232079160 SAWAK YASH BHAVESH
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MU232004699
MU232144098
MU232143648
MU232104443
MU232117382
MU232134445
MU232044408
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MU232024139
MU232052067
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MU232199293
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MU232126140
MU232056205
MU232122859
MU232231883
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MU232000731
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MU232035928
MU232050522
MU232139870
MU232047616
MU232195288
MU232295225
MU232061920
MU232021855
MU232039792
MU232159267
MU232035676
MU232229434
MU232023285
MU232028381
MU232216020
MU232156857
MU232009534
MU232053977
MU232170780
MU232031780
MU232106854

DAVE PRACHI LALIT

GHAI HARKIRAT KAUR JOGINDERSINGH
JAIN ANSH SANJAY

BANGERA VINEET RAJENDRA
KANOJIYA NANDINI RAMESH
NAIK CHARVI PRASAD

SONI KHUSHI PRAKASH

DIVINA SHARMA

ARNAV SANTOSH JOSHI

MALI DIPTI NATHARAM

KAPOOR AVIV RUCHIT

ALISHA RUBIN

DIVYANSHEE MANISH AGRAWAL
DEWASI MANOHAR TRILOK
DSOUZA JOEL ALFRED

VYAS MANTHAN PRAGNESH
CASTELLINO RIAH HILARIO
UPADHYAY PIYUSH RAGHVENDRA
DEVIYA AKSHARA KANTI

NAGULA PRERNA RAMESH
BHELIYA MOHD ARBAZ MOHD ABBAS
KATARIA KANISHKA PARAG
MANNAT KAUR OBEROI

ZATIYE MITALI SATISH

PINHO NOHALIA MARIO

ARORA ACHINT KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH
ASHLY VINODKUMAR

SHARMA VEDIKA GOPAL

RAJAK VYAUM MUKESH

PARIHAR YASH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHIKHAKUMARI AJAY
GANGERA URVASHI MAHESHBHAI
SANDHU AVREET VIKRAM
SOLANKI AARYA MAHESH
AADITYA PRAYAG SHELATKAR
KURIAN ARRIAN PETER

SONI ADITYA SANJAY

PARTH AMIT KOTKAR

SINGH RANI AJIT

VEER ANIL DOSHI

MALI BHAVIN KANTILAL

JAS BARARIA

DARJI KUNAL DEEPAKBHAI

KRIYA BAFNA

LOMIN SHAH

YADAV RAVI KUMAR OMPRAKASH
BHUMICK DIPACK HARIA

SABLE SAURAV DNYANADEV
JAISWAR KRISH RADHESHYAM
ISHAN TIWARI

KUMAR DEEPIKA PRAKASH
HEMANI SHUBH VIKAS

PUNMIYA NITYA DINESH

OBHAN PRIYANKA PRASHANT
DEV BUDHALE
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MU232256812
MU232081924
MU232102003
MU232010805
MU232242162
MU232133348
MU232031253
MU232196143
MU232016394
MU232002074
MU232075362
MU232059105
MU232295617
MU232045622
MU232054715
MU232006694
MU232007802
MU232035301
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MU232016850
MU232061197
MU232072916
MU232141051
MU232006575
MU232060715
MU232284540
MU232048360
MU232005804
MU232020773
MU232151268
MU232233527
MU232115875
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MU232049575
MU232112978
MU232278409
MU232134398
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MU232014156
MU232120114
MU232034608
MU232049506
MU232022291
MU232055693
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MU232176526
MU232071139
MU232133598
MU232177625
MU232023905
MU232047656
MU232005822
MU232010316
MU232184666
MU232012725

DSOUZA RACHEL LISTON

JAIN KIRTISH NAVRATAN

DAKSH JAIN

DAS MOHIT NIRMAL

DANI SAMUEL THAVAMANI

SAHANI JYOTI VINOD

SUKETWALA ALEFIYA MURTAZA
SAWANT MUGDHA SANDEEP

GAJRA NEHA PRAVINKUMAR

NEHA MISHRA

PARV BAGHWATILAL KOTHARI
MEHTA HANNAH PROHIT

KAVYA NILANG DOSHI

CHANDALIA PRANAY SANDEEP
MOHAMMAD AHMAD SHAIKH
YADAV RIDVI SANDIP

BHOOMI BHAVESH VORA

TIWARI RITESHNATH PRADUMAN NATH
BERA DHARA GANGDAS

SONIGARA BHUMI MAHAVIR

LOBO ALDEN AVELINO

GUPTA ARMAAN NARESH

SHAIKH ADNAN AHMED ALTAF AHMED
THEA FIROZ KHAN

KHAN ARHAAN NISAR

SURVE ADITYA CHANDAN
KESHAVDAS ROHIT NAGESH
MOLEDINA MOHAMMEDZAIN SIRAJ
HIYA TARUN JAIN

PILLI AGNEL ALPHIN JACOB

PATEL MARIYA FAROOQ ISA

KAMAT DIYA RAJKUMAR

PARIKSHIT DILIP SINGH

JOSEPH GIANNA GEORGE

SHAIKH SAMEENA RAFIQ

ANSARI GAUSIYA FATMA SAYEED AHMAD
TOPIWALA MOHAMMED ASHRAF MOHAMMED IRFAN
GAUTAM TANVI MAHENDRA
SHAIKH INSHA MOHAMMED MUSHTAQUE
PRAJAPATI TEJBAHADUR BULANDAR
JAIN LAKSHAY PARAS

JAIN HANISHA SUNIL

SHAIKH MOHD UMAIR JAVED ALAM
FERNANDES ELTON JOAQUIM
SATAYE ASMI PRAVIN

SAWANT MAYANK ROHIT

RANE SOHAM SANTOSH
WANCHESA AMIR HAMZA MOHSIN
JHA SALINI AWDHESH

RODRIGUES RIONA PETER

SUHANI AJAYKUMAR GUDA
FERNANDES IAN TYRONE

PATEL JITESH BHIYARAM

BADGUJAR TANMAY SHAMBHU
RISHIKA RAVINDRA RAWAT
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SURVE SHRAVANI SANDEEP
JAISWAL JANAVI AMARCHAND
SHERE PRASANNA MAHESH
BHUVAD NEHA SATISH

JADHAV ANGEL GANESHRAO
PREET AMIT LAKUM

SINGH PRITI RAJENDRA

SAUBIA NADEEM KHAN

DCOSTA AMANDA VIRGIL

KHAN ZOYA AZHAR

MEHTA VIDHI PRAVIN

MUSKAAN SHABBIR KHAN
JADHAV SWAYAM SUNIL

KOLEY MEHAK SANJAY

PAWAR SHREYA SANTOSH

DIYA VINOD TAHILRAMANI
SHAIKH RAIHEN BADASHA JAIDUL
SIDDHI GAUTAM MEHTA

SUTAR SRUSHTI HASMUKH

DAS RIDDHI SARUP

SHAIKH JEET HANIF

SHAIKH UNEZA SALIM ABDUL
SATVE ATHARVA SUBHASH
CHAVAN RUGVED DEEPAK

ROY DEBSHREE GORACHAND
SHETTY KHUSHI KARUNAKARA
MEWASE PRERANA SURESH
PARAB TANVI SANJAY

YADAV SURAJ RAMESH

PALAV VAIBHAVI SANTOSH
MAHTO SHIVAMKUMAR BHEEM
BHANDARI SANKET RAJU

ANAS GHETA

NAIK SRUSHTI NAGESH

MISHRA PRIYAM MANOJ

ANSARI MOHD TASEEN MOHD IRSHAD
SHAIKH MOHAMMAD MEHDI ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SONKAR PINKY NANHE

PATEL JIYA CHETAN

SHARMA SANJIV GHANSHYAM
ANSARI FAIZA SHAKIL AHMED
DHANGAR JAYSHREE YELLALINGA
BORKAR NIKITA RAJU

SHAIKH REHAN AKRAM
SONIGARA NEEV SHANKAR
PARIHAR MOHINI BHAGARAM
JAISWAR JANAVI PRAMOD KUMAR
SHAIKH ARSHI ABDUL RAHIM
PATEL MUHAMMAD ZAID OMEIR
DESAI VEDANT ANIL

GUPTA SEEMA DINDAYAL

SINGH RAJ ANILKUMAR

NAVLE NIRMALA SANTOSH
JAISWAR SONAL DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARY PIYUSH ASHOK
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MU232119949
MU232054346
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SHAIKH IQRA BANU ALIMUDIN
LOBO JEREMY GERALD

DSA REUBEN DANIEL JOHN JOE
REGO JACINTA JOHN

SHAIKH SHAKIB RIYAZ

MISHRA PARI MANO)J
WAINGANKAR VIBHA CHANDRRASHEKAR
SAPALIGA SANNIDHI SHIVANAND
PILLAI VISHAL SAI EASWAR MURTHI
AUJI CHANDRA DINESH

KADAM ARYA VINAYAK
MERCHANT MARIYAM RIZWAN
TAMBE RIDDHI MARUTI

JASH AGRAWAL

PATIL RJUL MANDAR

SOMANI SAKSHI SUNIL

SHAIKH FARHAN SHARFUDDIN
CHOUDHARY DINESH KUMAR BHERA RAM
GUPTA PRACHI SANTOSH
KOCHAREKAR DHRUVA ANIL

SHAH HELI AADESH

GUPTA PARESH DURGAPRASAD
DANDOLU NAISHU RAMESH
SAYYED OMMAY KULSUM MOHD MEHDI
KEVAN BURJEES MULLAN

GUPTA RITIK RAMESH

GUPTA YASH KAILASH

PANDEY MANVI UMESH

SAYYED ALMAS GULAM HUSSAIN
CHISTI MOHD REHAN MOHD ALI
BANJAN SAUKRITI SATISH

RAVAL ABHAY NARENDRA

KHAN ZAINAB IMRAN
MANJEREKAR MAYURESH SACHIN
SHAIKH AFIRA IMRAN

CHAUDHARY AMIT BALIRAM

KHAN SHAARIYA FIROZ

JAIN VEER VIVEK

SINGH KASHISH NAVEEN KUMAR
BHEKARE ASMITA ANAND

SHAIKH AFSHA ANJUM LAL MOHAMMED
SHAIKH AAFIYA RIZWAN

AYAN RAZA SHAIKH

MUKRI ADAM ARIF

VARMA ARYAN UPENDRA
MAKWANA GUNJAN NARESH
AHMED KHAN

SHETTIGAR ALISHA MOHAN
PANDEY SHEETAL SHIVBABU
MISHRA SHALINI ANJAN KUMAR
MISHRA ANANYA ANILKUMAR
VASANI VEER MINESH

SHAIKH SAMIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMED SHAMSHAD
BHRITHI JAGWANI

PADACHI RAMYA RAMU
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MU232115033
MU232101398
MU232130321
MU232053041
MU232195055
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MU232160503
MU232248256
MU232003979
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MU232173140
MU232005393
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BARIA SAAKSHI JITENDRA

GHAVTE MOHD TAHA RIZWAN
YADAV RENUKA VIJAY BAHADUR
SHAIKH MAHEK RAFIQ

SHAIKH FALAKNAAZ NAZIR AHMED
ROHRA HIREN SURESH
CHOUDHARY RAMILA DEVARAM
CHANDANAGIRI VINISHA SATHAIAH
ANSARI ANAMTA SHAKIR

TAK PRACHI OMPRAKASH
BAUDHISTA AMIT BIRJU

SOLANKI TANVI RAJU

DIAS LEANNE MARIA FLOYD
KANDARP BHATT

BAGKAR MADHURA MAHESH
PARMAR NEEV PRAVIN

NEAL TALUKDAR

KONDI DIYA ANIL
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